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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 Devika C K Kunhambu P P (FTHR) 11/615, Chandera, 
Maniyat, Maniyat, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

2 23/01/2026 Sreehari Kishor Kishor Kumar (FTHR) 11/577, Chandera 
Weast, Maniyat, 

Maniyat, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

3 23/01/2026 Dipin C Babu A (FTHR) Killikulam, Killikulam, 
Cheemeni, Pothavoor, 

671313, Hosdurg

  

4 23/01/2026 Mohammed Farhan C M Muhammed Ansar C M 
(FTHR)

Othukunnu House, 
Chandera, Maniyat, 
Maniyat, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

5 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ARSHEEDA 

KUNHABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

N  P HOUSE, 
PALICHON ROAD, 

NILESHWAR, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

671314, HOSDURG

  



Jan 24, 2026, 1:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

6 23/01/2026 Ann Mariya Mathew Jayan Jacob (FTHR) Purathemuthukattil, 
Punnakkunnu, West 
Eleri, Punnakkunnu, 

671534, Vellarikkundu

  

7 23/01/2026 MUZAMMIL K M RASHEEDA K M 
(MTHR)

9/638 A RASHEEDA 
MANZIL, KOVVAL, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

8 23/01/2026 Aleena Rose Mathew Jayan Jacob (FTHR) Purathemuthukattil, 
Punnakkunnu, West 
Eleri, Punnakkunnu, 

671534, Vellarikkundu

  

9 23/01/2026 BINCY THOMAS LIBIN JOSEPH (HSBN) MAPPILAPARAMBIL, 
CHERUPUZHA VIA, 

PALAVAYAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 670511, 

VELLARIKKUNDU

  

10 23/01/2026 MADHUSOODANAN 
P K 

KRISHNAN (FTHR) 444, 
CHALLUVAKKODE, 

KAYYUR, 
VALIYAPOIL, 671313, 

HOSDURG

  

11 23/01/2026 RADHA NARAYANAN NARAYANAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI 

(HSBN)

9/458 A, NEAR 
KADALI VANAM, 

KODAKKAD, 
KODAKKAD, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

12 23/01/2026 SHAMSHAD A G ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

ANGILLATHU 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUMKAI WEST 
ELERI P O, 

BHEEMANADY, 
WEST ELERI, 671314, 

VELLARIKUNDU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

13 23/01/2026 Vimal Raj P Vidya P (MTHR) Tazathu Valappil House, 
Thankayam, South 

Trikaripur, Trikaripur, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

14 23/01/2026 REVATHI K V VINODAN A T (FTHR) THAI VALAPPIL, 
ERINHIKEEL, 
THURUTHI, 

ACHAMTHURUTHI, 
671351, HOSDURG

  

15 23/01/2026 MOLI 
MADHUSOODANAN 

madhusoodanan P K 
(HSBN)

444, challuvakkode 
valiyapoil, kayyur, 
valiyapoil, 671313, 

hosdurg

  

16 23/01/2026 RINCY K R MATHEW P J (HSBN) POOPPALLIL, 
KADUMENI P O, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

KADUMENI, 670511, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

17 23/01/2026 SREEPANCHAMI A NARAYANAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI T A 

(FTHR)

DEVADATHAM,ANALAKKAT, 
PUTHILOT 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
KODAKKAD, 

KODAKKAD, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

18 23/01/2026 SHRAVAN 
SUDHAKARAN 

SUDHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

NALLUPADAVIL, 
THAYYENI, 

PALAVAYAL, 
THAYYENI, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

19 23/01/2026 SREEGOVIND P VINOD T V (FTHR) THEKKADAVAN, 
KINATHIL MANALIL, 

UDINOOR, 
EDACHAKAI, 671310, 

HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

20 23/01/2026 ABINANTH M USHA M (MTHR) madacheri house, 
ELAMBACHI, SOUTH 

THRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

21 23/01/2026 Saranya Sreekumar C C Vineetha (MTHR) 16/358, Pilicode, 
Pilicode, Pilicode, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

22 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH HIBA T 
P 

BUSHRA T P (MTHR) 9/268 E HISBA 
MAHAL, 

NADAKKAVU, 
UDINOOR, UDINOOR, 

671310, HOSDURG

  

23 23/01/2026 NEELIMA C K P KUMARAN 
(FTHR)

109 CHAPPAYIL, 
EDAYILEKKAD, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
671312, HOSDURG

  

24 23/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA 
PATTILLATH 

ABDUL SALAM 
PATTILLATH (FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPURAM 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEKAD, 
PADNE, 

PADNEKADAPPURAM 
P O, 671312, 
TRIKARIPUR

  

25 23/01/2026 Muhammad Safvan Suhara T K (FTHR) Sauparnika Quarters, 
Maniyat, Maniyat, 
Maniyat, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

26 23/01/2026 TRINSO JOSE ALICE (MTHR) PALAKKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

NARKKILAKKAD, 
WEST ELERI, 

KOTTAMALA, 
671314, 

VELLARIKUNDU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

27 23/01/2026 SATHEESHAN 
VENGAT

KUNHIRAMAN 
KOYONKARA (FTHR)

84, KAUSTHUBHAM, 
KADANGOD, 
THURUTHI, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURG

  

28 23/01/2026 SONU POLA SASIDHARAN P P 
(FTHR)

11/368A, OLAVARA, 
SOUTH 

THRIKKARIPPUR, 
UDUMBUNTHALA, 
671311, HOSDURG

  

29 23/01/2026 MERLIN BENNY BENNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KOZHIMATTATHIL, 
CHITTARIKKAL P O, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL P O, 

671326, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

30 23/01/2026 ANUMARIYA 
THOMAS 

TRINSO JOSE (HSBN) PALAKKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

NARKKILAKKAD, 
WEST ELERI, 

KOTTAMALA, 
671314, 

VELLARIKUNDU

  

31 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZZA 
T P 

KASIM N (FTHR) 11/552 B K P HOUSE, 
MAVILANGAD, 

SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
UDUMBUNTHALA, 
671311, HOSDURG

  

32 23/01/2026 MANASA K SANTHOSH KUMAR 
K (FTHR)

KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
PODOTHURUTHI, 

POROL, 
CHATHAMATH, 

671314, HOUSDURG

  

33 23/01/2026 NASSAR P IBRAHIM P K (FTHR) PANDYAL HOUSE, 
VADAKKEPPURAM, 

PADNE, PADNE, 
671312, HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

34 23/01/2026 Ansar C M Muhammed K P (FTHR) Munthikot House, 
Kalikkadavu, Pilicode, 

Pilicode, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

35 23/01/2026 DONA ELEZABATH 
BENNY 

BENNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KOZHIMATTATHIL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

36 23/01/2026 FAMEEDA S A P MUHAMMED KUNHI 
P C (FTHR)

ZAM ZAM VILLA, 
UDUMBUNTHALA, 

SOUTH 
THRIKARIPUR, 

UDUMBUNTHALA, 
671311, HOSDURG

  

37 23/01/2026 ABHINAND BABU V 
P 

V SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

VENNOLI HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

38 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF M 
C 

ASHARAF 
VADAKKEN (FTHR)

M C HOUSE, 
MATTAMMAL EAST, 

THRIKKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

39 23/01/2026 MARYAM SHAHAMA 
SALEEM M

ABDUL SALEEM P M 
(FTHR)

THE LINEAGE, 
NEELAMBAM, 

THRIKKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

40 23/01/2026 LIYANA T M SAFEERA T M (MTHR) MASHREQ, 
THALICHALAM, 

SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

41 23/01/2026 SAHLA BEEVI K C ABDUL AZEEZ K C 
(FTHR)

164  K C HOUSE, 
METTAMMAL, 

SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

42 23/01/2026 Mary K P Siby VM (OTHR) Mavelil House, 
Bheemanady, 
Bheemanady, 

Bheemanady, 671314, 
Vellarikund

  

43 23/01/2026 SAHEER A C SAFIYA A C (MTHR) ARINCHIRA HOUSE, 
PANKAYAM, 

BHEEMANADI, WEST 
ELERI P O, 671314, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

44 23/01/2026 Adith P Rajitha P (MTHR) Padacheri House, 
Kakkunnam, South 

Trikaripur, Trikaripur, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

45 23/01/2026 ASWATHI P NARAYANAN K 
(FTHR)

Pallikkara, 
Mavilakadappuram, 

Padne, 
Mavilakadappuram, 

671312, Hosdurg

  

46 23/01/2026 SHUHAIMA V P SHAMEEMA V P 
(MTHR)

SAMEERA MANZIL, 
PARATHICHAL, 

NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

47 23/01/2026 DEEPTHI N MANESH M K (HSBN) 7/46 A 
MARANKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, KOVVAL, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
CHEUVATHUR, 

671313, HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

48 23/01/2026 ABDUL GAPHUR N DAINABI (MTHR) NANGARATH 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUMKAI, 
BHEEMANADY, 

WEST ELERI, 671314, 
VELLARIKKUND

  

49 23/01/2026 UNNIMAYA B BALACHANDRAN K 
V (FTHR)

PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, PONMALAM, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

50 23/01/2026 RASBEENA ABDUL SATHAR 
KOLETH (FTHR)

POROPPAD HOUSE, 
ELAMBACHI, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

51 23/01/2026 NIYAS K B RASIYA A C (WIFE) RASIYA MANZIL, 
KADANGOD, 
THURUTHI, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURG

  

52 23/01/2026 Faiz Naseema Thayyil 
Purayil (MTHR)

Vadakkumbad House, 
Poochol, Trikaripur, 
Trikaripur, 671310, 

Trikaripur

  

53 23/01/2026 ASSAINAR 
NALUPURAPATTIL

KUTYALI 
NALUPURAPATTIL 

(FTHR)

20/321, KUTYALI 
HOUSE, 

KARUVACHERY, 
NILESHWAR, 

NILESHWAR, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  

54 23/01/2026 HASEEFA ABDUL KHADER K 
(HSBN)

SHIFA MANZIL, 
NADAKKAVU, 

THRIKKARIPUR, 
UDINOOR, 671310, 

THRIKKARIPUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

55 23/01/2026 DEEPTHI R ARUNKUMAR C S 
(HSBN)

201/CHOORIKKATTU, 
MANGOD, WEST 

ELERI, 
ELERITHATTU P O, 

671314, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

56 23/01/2026 SAFVAN 
VADAKKEPPURAM 
PAREECHUMMADE

P P BASHEER (FTHR) V P HOUSE, 
VADAKKEPPURAM, 

PADNE, PADNE, 
671312, HOSDURG

  

57 23/01/2026 MERLIN P THOMAS P T THOMAS (FTHR) 423 
PUNHATHARAPPEL, 

AYANNUR, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

KAMBALLUR, 
670511, 

VELLARIKUNDU

  

58 23/01/2026 SHAMMAS V P SHAMEEMA V P 
(MTHR)

SAMEERA MANZIL, 
PARATHICHAL, 

NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

59 23/01/2026 Farzana K S Abdul shareef K (FTHR) Riswana Manzil, 
uchoolikuthiru, 

Nileshwar, kottappuram, 
671314, Trikarippur

  

60 23/01/2026 HAFSA ASHRAF NAFEESA A P (MTHR) THOUFEEK MANZIL, 
POROPPAD, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI P O, 
671311, HOSDURG

  

61 23/01/2026 ASWIN T V RAMESAN T V (FTHR) THEKKE VEEDU, 
THATTACHERY, 

NILESHWAR, 
NILESHWAR, 671314, 

HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

62 23/01/2026 ASHWATHI T V RAMESHAN T V 
(FTHR)

THEKKE VEEDU, 
THATTACHERY, 

NILESHWAR, 
NILESHWAR, 671314, 

HOSDURG

  

63 23/01/2026 MOOSAKUNHI E K E K BEEFATHIMA 
(MTHR)

116, EDAKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

NIDUNGANDA, 
NILESHWAR, 671314, 

HOSDURG

  

64 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RIYANA N 

RASEENA N (MTHR) RASEENA MANZIL, 
EDACHAKAI, 

UDINUR, 
EDACHAKAI, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

65 23/01/2026 Amruth P Rajitha P (MTHR) Padacheri House, 
Kakkunnam, South 

Trikaripur, Trikaripur, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

66 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFREED C

SUFAIJA C (MTHR) BILAL MANZIL, 
BEERICHERY, 
TRIKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
TRIKARIPUR

  

67 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHFAQ C H 

ASHRAF M K (FTHR) CHEENAMMADAM 
BEEFATHIMA 

MANZIL, 
MADAKKARA, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG

  

68 23/01/2026 P T THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 423 
PUNCHATHARAPPEL, 

AYANNUR, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

KAMBALLUR, 
670511, 

VELLARIKUNDU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

69 23/01/2026 SHAFA T RASIYA T (MTHR) THALAKKAL HOUSE, 
NILESHWAR, 
NILESHWAR, 

NILESHWAR, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  

70 23/01/2026 SREYA T SATHEESAN T (FTHR) 31/308-B 
MALLAKKARA 

HOUSE, KANICHIRA, 
NILESHWAR, 

THAIKADAPPURAM, 
674314, TRIKARIPUR

  

71 23/01/2026 THRESSIAMMA P T THOMAS (HSBN) 423 
PUNHATHARAPPEL, 

AYANNUR, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

KAMBALLUR, 
670511, 

VELLARIKUNDU

  

72 23/01/2026 Anandhu Prasad Prasad KP  (FTHR) Kollannirappel, 
Chithradi, Chittarikkal, 
Chittarikkal, 671326, 

Vellarikundu

  

73 23/01/2026 SREENANDH B DAS BEENA T P (MTHR) 27/234, TSUNAMI 
COLONY, 

NILESHWAR, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

74 23/01/2026 ANNAMMA THOMAS (OTHR) MUNDUPALATH, 
NALLOMPUZHA, 
NALLOMPUZHA, 
KANNIVAYAL, 

670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

75 23/01/2026 NIBRAS M ABDUL SALAM M 
(FTHR)

THAHIRA MANZIL, 
KANTHILOT, PADNE, 

PADNE, 671312, 
THRIKKARIPPUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

76 23/01/2026 SASIDHARAN K V SEEMA T V (WIFE) PUTHIYA VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THUMBAKUTHIR, 
PILICODE, PILICODE, 

671310, HOSDURG

  

77 23/01/2026 MIRZANA T P LAILA C I (MTHR) 15/343/
A,THAZHATHEPURAYIL, 

PALAKKUNNU, 
PALAKKUNNU, 

WEST ELERI, 671326, 
VELLARIKKUND

  

78 23/01/2026 SANDHIA RAJU JINESH K C (HSBN) KALLELI HOUSE, 
PADIKKEEL, 

KODAKKAD, OLAT, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

79 23/01/2026 SHIGHA M Saritha M (MTHR) 14/466A, Kuthirumchal, 
Thimiri, Thimiri, 
671313, Hosdurg

  

80 23/01/2026 RUKKIYATH 
SHASNA 

KP SAMEERA (MTHR) MOOLAKKAD, 
POOCHOL, 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

81 23/01/2026 ASHWIN K RAMESHAN O K 
(FTHR)

ORIKUTHIRUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MACHIKKAD, 
UDINUR, 

EDACHAKKAI, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

82 23/01/2026 Abhinav P V T Pradeepan P V T 
(FTHR)

16/127 Reena Nilayam, 
Mallakkara, Pilicode, 

Pilicode, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

83 23/01/2026 MANHARANA M T P KHADEEJA M T P 
(MTHR)

414  DARUSSALAM, 
BEERICHERI, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

84 23/01/2026 SANJANA K SUNIL V V (FTHR) 00, EDAKKEEL 
HOUSE, ORKULAM, 

THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG

  

85 23/01/2026 SWATHI P SUKESH M (HSBN) 19/200,  PALIYATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVACHERY, 
NILESHWAR, 

NILESHWAR, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  

86 23/01/2026 ATHIRA 
BALAKRISHNAN 

BALAKRISHNAN P V 
(FTHR)

ALATHADY, 
NELLIKKAMALA, 

KANNIVAYAL, 
KANNIVAYAL, 

670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

87 23/01/2026 JOSEPH M U THOMAS (OTHR) MUNDUPALATH, 
NALLOMPUZHA, 
NALLOMPUZHA, 
KANNIVAYAL, 

670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

88 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUNEENA 

SAKEENA (MTHR) 19, THARAL, 
MOUKODE, 

PERUMBATTA, 
671313, 

VELLARIKUNDU

  

89 23/01/2026 Dhanush P K Satheeshan P K (FTHR) 18/331 Puthankudi, 
Theru, Pilicode, 

Pilicode, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

90 23/01/2026 NEETHU MATHEW SHIBU (FTHR) KUMPAMPADATHIL, 
MELADUKKAM, 
BHEEMANADI, 
PERUMBATTA, 

671313, 
VELLARIKKUND
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

91 23/01/2026 AMAL M PRABHAKARAN K 
(FTHR)

KANANKARA 
HOUSE, 

MACHIKKAD, 
UDINUR, 

EDACHAKKAI, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

92 23/01/2026 ADHITHYAN P SATHEESHAN K 
(FTHR)

19/200, PALIYATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVACHERY, 
NILESHWAR, 

NILESHWAR, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  

93 23/01/2026 SINAN M B SAMAD M (FTHR) M B HOUSE, 
OTHUKUNNU, 
CHANTHERA, 

MANIYATTU POST, 
PILICODE, 

MANIYATTU, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

94 23/01/2026 ANANYA K P VENU P V (FTHR) VADAKKEVEEDU, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

95 23/01/2026 NIZMA M K NASEEMA M K 
(MTHR)

14/543 A, 
MOOLAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KAVVAMKANDAM, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG

  

96 23/01/2026 K RAJEEVAN Gangadharan K (FTHR) 408, Palathadam, Perole, 
Puthariyadukkam, 
671314, Housdurg

  

97 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ATHAURASOOL N 

RASEENA N (MTHR) SHAMNA MANZIL, 
NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

98 23/01/2026 DEVIKA A RAJAN M V (FTHR) MANAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MACHIKKAD, 
UDINUR, 

EDACHAKKAI, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

99 23/01/2026 SHANID V K SAFEENA (MTHR) VELIKOTH, 
MULLIKKAD, 

BHEEMANADI, 
PERUMBATTA, 

671313, 
VELLARIKKUND

  

100 23/01/2026 MALAVIKA BYJU BYJU BHASKAR 
(FTHR)

Kochuparambil House, 
Irupathiyanchu, 

Chittarikkal, 
Kannivayal, 670511, 

Vellarikundu

  

101 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RANIYA V K

SAFEENA V K (MTHR) SAFEENA MANZIL, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

671313, HOSDURG

  

102 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH IRFANA 
K M C 

IBRAHIM KUTTI K 
(FTHR)

K M C HOUSE, 
KOTTAYAMDAR, 
PADNE, PADNE, 

671312, HOSDURG

  

103 23/01/2026 AJAY DEV P VIJAYAN E (FTHR) Pulukkol Veedu, 
Maniyat, Maniyat, 
Maniyat, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

104 23/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN K 
V 

VELUPILLAI (FTHR) KADAMATHAYYIL, 
KAMBALLUR, 
KAMBALLUR, 
KAMBALLUR, 

670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  



Jan 24, 2026, 1:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

105 23/01/2026 Muhammad Hisham 
Maharoof 

Sajina M K (MTHR) Symas, Kuttichi, South 
Trikaripur, 

Udumbunthala, 671311, 
Hosdurg

  

106 23/01/2026 SHILBIN KURIAN KURIAN (FTHR) VATTAPPARAYIL, 
ODAKKOLLY, 
PALAVAYAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

107 23/01/2026 ANAMIKA V V VIJAYAN K (FTHR) 309-A,VAZHA 
VALAPPIL, 

MUZHAKKIYIL, 
THURUTHI, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURG

  

108 23/01/2026 SHERLY VINCENT C J (HSBN) 16/309A, 
CHITTADIYIL, KARA, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

109 23/01/2026 VISMAYA T J JAYAKUMAR T K 
(FTHR)

PALLIKKARE 
HOUSE, 

MUNDEMAD,NILESHWAR 
P O, NILESHWAR, 

NILESHWAR, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  

110 23/01/2026 SEENA ABRAHAM ABRAHAM K A 
(FTHR)

PLATHOTTATHIL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

111 23/01/2026 Sreejithajeevan K RAJEEVAN (HSBN) 408, Palathadam, Perole, 
Puthariyadukkam, 
671314, Housdurg

  



Jan 24, 2026, 1:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

112 23/01/2026 Sahir Ahammed Sameena M K (MTHR) M K House, Kuttichi, 
South Trikaripur, 

Udumbunthala, 671311, 
Hosdurg

  

113 23/01/2026 AMMINI RADHAKRISHNAN K 
V (HSBN)

KADAMATHYIL, 
KAMBALLUR, 
KAMBALLUR, 
KAMBALLUR, 

670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

114 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH 
P 

MAMMU MUSLIAR 
(FTHR)

01/338 BUSHRA 
MANZIL, 

MANIYANODI, 
NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR P O, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

115 23/01/2026 Rameesh A K Narayani A K (MTHR) Ammiankandathil 
house, Puthilot, 

Kodakkad, Kodakkad, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

116 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
K 

KHADEEJA A K 
(MTHR)

KADEEJA MANZIL, 
AZHITHALA, 
NILESHWAR, 

THAIKADAPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

117 23/01/2026 Amira Thasni p c Jameela P C (MTHR) 200, Amira Manzil, 
Cheruvathur, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURGG

  

118 23/01/2026 Arun Chacko Manipuzha Thomas (OTHR) Manipuzha, 
Parappachal, 

Bheemandy, Westeleri, 
671314, Vellarikkund

  

119 23/01/2026 ISMAIL A K RAMLATH (MTHR) BAITHUL NOOR, 
PERIYOTH, 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 1:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

120 23/01/2026 ANITHA M K RAJAN K (HSBN) 02/258, KALLATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAMMAEL 
MUZHAKKOM, 

KLAYIKODE, 671313, 
HOSDURG

  

121 23/01/2026 SHEEMA A K AJAYAN K V (HSBN) KIZHAKKE VEED, 
KADANGOD, 
THURUTHI, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURG

  

122 23/01/2026 Sredha Ranjith Ranjithkumar T (FTHR) 14/359, Chandera, 
Maniyat, Maniyat, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

123 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
V P M 

MUHAMMED SALIH 
P (FTHR)

01/338 BUSHRA 
MANZIL, 

MANIYANODI, 
NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR P O, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

124 23/01/2026 SADIQUE ABIDA K (WIFE) KOLAYATH HOUSE, 
MADAKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
UDUMBUNTHALA, 
671311, HOSDURG

  

125 23/01/2026 Sahal Saseedharan Jayasudha V V (MTHR) 12/251, Theru, Pilicode, 
Pilicode, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

126 23/01/2026 AHMED HASHIR P A HASSAN ARSHAD P S 
(FTHR)

157  T P M MANZIL, 
KAIKOTTUKADAV, 

SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

127 23/01/2026 Anugrah K V sudhakaran k v (FTHR) 02/635, kundathil, 
kundathil, klayikode, 
671313, thrikaripur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 1:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

128 23/01/2026 ADHITH C SUMA O (MTHR) 258, KANNANKAI 
CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 

671313, TRIKARIPUR

  

129 23/01/2026 Devika S A Mohanan Namboodiri S 
A (FTHR)

Analakkat Illam, 
Suvarnnavally, Perole, 

Puthariadukkam, 
671314, Hosdurg

  

130 23/01/2026 AKSHAY P KARUNAKARAN P 
(FTHR)

12/445 
PUTHIYADATH, 

PALAYI, 
PUTHARIYADUKKAM, 

PEROLE, PO 
PUTHARIYADUKKAM, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

131 23/01/2026 NASREENA KADAR ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

NAFEESATH 
MANZIL, 

THEKKEKADU, 
PADNE, 

PADNEKADAPURAM, 
671312, HOSDURG

  

132 23/01/2026 Sruthi P Karunkaran A V (FTHR) 16/291 Aacham Veed, 
Pilicode, Pilicode, 
Pilicode, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

133 23/01/2026 ANAS P SHUKKOOR P (FTHR) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PANTHRANDIL, 
MAVILAKADAPPURAM, 
MAVILAKADAPPURAM, 

671312, HOSDURG

  

134 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAKKIR A

RAMALATH (MTHR) rahmath manzil, 
kaithakkad, cheruvathur, 

kaithakkad, 671313, 
hosdrug

  



Jan 24, 2026, 1:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

135 23/01/2026 NIDHIN RAJ T P BINDU T P (MTHR) 220,THAYALE 
VALAPPIL, KARIYIL, 

THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG

  

136 23/01/2026 Shafina S Sameer E K (HSBN) 27/6 E K House, 
Thaikkadappuram, 

Nileshwar, 
Thaikkadappuram, 
671314, Hosdurg

  

137 23/01/2026 Carbin Chacko 
Manipuzha

Thomas Manipuzha 
(OTHR)

Ward-1, Parappachal, 
Bheemanadi, Westelerii, 

671314, Vellarikundu

  

138 23/01/2026 FARWANA K A SHAKKIR V K (HSBN) VELIKKOTH, 
PERUMBATTA, 
BHEEMANADI, 
PERUMBATTA, 

671313, 
VELLARIKKUND

  

139 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
K 

AFSAL A V (FTHR) ATEEP VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, ORIMUKKU, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

671313, HOSDURG

  

140 23/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED MOHAMMED KUNHI 
HAJI (FTHR)

MANSOOR MANZIL, 
TRIKARIPUR, NORTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

141 23/01/2026 SUMAYYA M R MUHAMED 
BASHEER (HSBN)

SAFEENA 
QUARTERS, 

ASNARMOOK, 
THURUTHI, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURG

  



Jan 24, 2026, 1:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

142 23/01/2026 VANI K RAGHAVAN K (FTHR) 00, KANNAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYAKANDAM, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

143 23/01/2026 VASUDEVAN APPU (FTHR) 503/THERUVATH, 
PALAVAYAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 

THAYYENI, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUND

  

144 23/01/2026 NIMIYA VARGHESE BINU JOSEPH (HSBN) Kandathinkara, 
Thayyeni, Palavayal, 
Thayyeni, 670511, 

Vellarikkundu

  

145 23/01/2026 MAHAMOOD 
ASHRAF P P

ASHRAF T K (FTHR) DAUL HAMD, 
KOTTENTHAR, 

PADANE, PADANE, 
671312, HOSDURG

  

146 23/01/2026 MUHAMED HUFRAN 
ANAS

ANAS EDAKAVIL 
(FTHR)

12/456-A KALLAI, 
CHANDERA, 
MANIYAT, 

MANIYAT, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

147 23/01/2026 APARNA A V SREEDHARAN C 
(FTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
KALIKKADAVU, 

PILICODE, PILICODE, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

148 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NUSAIF K 

MAIMOONA P V 
(MTHR)

419, CHIRAPURAM, 
PEROL, NILESHWAR, 
671314, TRIKARIPUR

  

149 23/01/2026 SHIVA P P SURESHAN T P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
MUZHAKEEL, 

THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG

  

150 23/01/2026 Yadukrishnan K V Prakashan K V (FTHR) 10/491, Chandera, 
Maniyat, Maniyat, 
671310, Hosdurg

  



Jan 24, 2026, 1:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

151 23/01/2026 Nousina A C Nusrath A C (MTHR) Thaivalappil House, 
Thaqwa Nagar, 
Cheruvathur, 

Kaithakkad, 671313, 
hosdurgg

  

152 23/01/2026 ANNAMMA K C CHACKO K P (FTHR) KANNAMTHANAM 
HOUSE, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

153 23/01/2026 Nisha M V Janaki M (MTHR) 14/52, Nalilamkandam, 
Thimiri, Thimiri, 
671313, Hosdurg

  

154 23/01/2026 ANIRUDH BABU K BABU K (FTHR) KANISAN VEEDU, 
TALICHALAM, 

SOUTH 
TRIKKARIPUR, 

ELAMBACHI, 671311, 
HOSDURG

  

155 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD BILAL 
K P 

SHAREEFA K P 
(MTHR)

FATHIMA BILAL 
KASIM BAITH, 

KAROLAM, SOUTH 
TRIKARIPUR, 

ELAMBACHI, 671311, 
HOSDURG

  

156 23/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
MISIRIYA K C 

SUBAIDA K C (MTHR) K C HOUSE, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDHURG

  

157 23/01/2026 ABDULLA K ABDULRAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

RAHMATH MANZIL, 
KAVUNTHALA, 
PADNE, PADNE, 

671312, HOSDURG

  



Jan 24, 2026, 1:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

158 23/01/2026 BHAGYALAKSHMI M 
P 

BHUVANESHWARAN 
T V (FTHR)

THALICHALAM 
HOUSE, 

THALICHALAM, 
SOUTH 

TRIKKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

159 23/01/2026 Hrithik C K Sanjana C K (MTHR) 11/452, Chandera, 
Maniyat, Maniyat, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

160 23/01/2026 Ayishath Shahana 
Sherin N 

Muhammed Shahid C H 
(HSBN)

Cheramal house, 
Vellachal, Kodakkad, 
Kodakkad, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

161 23/01/2026 ANJANA 
SREEDHARAN 

SREEDHARAN (FTHR) 485 MALLAM 
VEETTIL, 

CHENNADUKKAM, 
BHEEMANADI, 
BHEEMANADI, 

671314, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

162 23/01/2026 RAJANI O PURUSHOTHAMAN 
M (HSBN)

2/281B MALAYAN 
VEEDU, 

MUZHAKKOM 
NANDAVANAM, 

KLAYIKODE, 
KLAYIKODE, 671313, 

HOSDURG

  

163 23/01/2026 SUBHALAKSHMI M P BHUVANESHWARAN 
T V (FTHR)

THALICHALAM 
HOUSE, 

THALICHALAM, 
SOUTH 

TRIKKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

164 23/01/2026 JESTIN MICHAEL 
BIJU 

BIJU MICHAEL 
(FTHR)

Ouseparambil House, 
Malankadavu, 

Palavayal, Palavayal, 
670511, Vellarikkundu

  



Jan 24, 2026, 1:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

165 23/01/2026 NOUFAL O T JAMEELA ABDUL 
RAHMAN (MTHR)

13/307G 
OTTATHAYYIL, 

THACHARNAMPOYIL, 
THIMIRI, 

VALIYAPOYIL P O, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

166 23/01/2026 Anugrah K V Sudhakaran K V (FTHR) 02/635, Kundathil, 
Kundathil, klayikode, 
671313, Thrikaripur

  

167 23/01/2026 Joel P Jacob Jacob P U (FTHR) Perothu, kunnumkai, 
Bhemmanadi, West 

Eleri, 671314, 
vellrikundu

  

168 23/01/2026 NAJIYA 
MOHAMMED NAZIR 

SAHIRA 
MOHAMMED NAZIR 

(MTHR)

19/4B RAMLA 
MANZIL, KAROLAM, 
SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

169 23/01/2026 MASHOOD C H MEHABOOB V (FTHR) 31/226A, 
CHIRAMMAL 

HOUSE,THAIKADAPPURAM, 
NILESHWAR, PO 

THAIKADAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

170 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
M

MUHAMMED KUNHI 
M (FTHR)

05/128-A, 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, POLLAPOIL, 
KODAKKAD, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

171 23/01/2026 ARYA M K SURESH 
MUNDAKUNDIL 

(FTHR)

MUNDAKKUNDIL, 
KARIKADAV, SOUTH 

THRIKKARIPUR, 
UDUMBUNTHALA P 
O, 671311, HOSDURG

  



Jan 24, 2026, 1:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

172 23/01/2026 JOJI P JOHN P (FTHR) PALAYIL HOUSE, 
NADAKKAVU 

COLONY, NORTH 
THRIKKARIPUR, 
UDINUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

173 23/01/2026 JYOTHI N BABU C (HSBN) CHERUKARA 
HOUSE, 

CHANADUKKAM, 
CHEEMENI, 

PETTIKKUNDU, 
671313, HOSDUEG

  

174 23/01/2026 ABDUL KALAM A G SABOORA P P (WIFE) A G HOUSE, VELLAP, 
TRIKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

175 23/01/2026 AFRA SHIRIN K SHAHEENA ASHRAF 
(MTHR)

GREEN LAND, 
METTAMMAL, 

SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI P O, 
671311, HOSDURG

  

176 23/01/2026 SAFA KALAI ZIAD C K P (HSBN) DARUL HAMD, 
THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURG

  

177 23/01/2026 Nijima k Ajayan k (FTHR) 02/642, Kundathil, 
Kundathil, klayikode, 
671313, Thrikaripur

  

178 23/01/2026 AYISHATH ALEENA 
C K 

MAHIJABI C K 
(MTHR)

PAZHAYAPATTILLATH, 
WEAVERS STREET, 

NILESHWAR, 
NILESHWAR, 671314, 

HOSDURG

  



Jan 24, 2026, 1:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

179 23/01/2026 NASREEN T P ASHRAF CH (HSBN) BAITHUL AHAMED, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

671313, HOUSDURG

  

180 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNEER R M A 

SHAHEERA 
MUHAMMED 

MUNEER (WIFE)

9/678/RAHMATH 
MANZIL, OPP 

KOVVAL JUMA 
MASJID, 

CHERUNATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

181 23/01/2026 JOSEPH MILAN 
GEORGE 

GEORGE JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

CHATHAMKUZHAKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

182 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RAHEEMA K P 

RUKHIYATH K P 
(MTHR)

RUKHIYA MANZIL, 
EDACHAKAI, 

UDINOOR, 
EDACHAKAI, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

183 23/01/2026 SNEHA V V A SURESH (FTHR) PANDRANDIL HOSE, 
VELLACHAL, 
KODAKKAD, 

KODAKKAD, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

184 23/01/2026 AYSHATH SAFEERA 
C K 

SUBEER C H (FTHR) 17/160 D, 
CHIRAMMAL 

HOUSE,PALLIKKARA,NILESHWAR, 
NILESHWAR, PO 

NILESHWAR, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  



Jan 24, 2026, 1:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

185 23/01/2026 MERINA JAYA 
GEORGE 

GEORGE JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

CHATHAMKUZHAKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

186 23/01/2026 MAREENA JOSEPH JOSEPH K (FTHR) KARIKKUNNEL, 
PARAMBA, MALOTH, 

PARAMBA, 671534, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

187 23/01/2026 ADHITH SURESH E P SURESH M (FTHR) 308, MUZHAKEEL, 
THURUTHI, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURG

  

188 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
B S 

SUBAIDA (MTHR) SAVAKKUMMADE 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEPURAM, 
PADNE, PADNE, 

671312, TRIKARIPUR

  

189 23/01/2026 THRISHA M K DAMODARAN M 
(FTHR)

THAIKEEL HOUSE, 
THAIKEEL, NORTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

190 23/01/2026 MOHAMMAD RAZIN 
C K 

SUBEER C H (FTHR) 15/160 D, 
CHIRAMMAL 

HOUSE,PALLIKKARA,NILESHWAR, 
NILESHWAR, PO 

NILESHWAR, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  

191 23/01/2026 FATHIMA K N P MUHAMMAD K N 
(FTHR)

KOOLERINADUVILE 
PURA, 

CHANADUKKAM, 
CHEEMENI, 

PETTIKKUND P O, 
671313, HOSDURG

  



Jan 24, 2026, 1:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

192 23/01/2026 MAHIRA SHIRIN K P MAHAROOF K P 
(FTHR)

BAITH AL NOOR, 
EDOLA, 

UDUMBUNTHALA, 
SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
UDUMBUNTHALA P 
O, 671311, HOSDURG

  

193 23/01/2026 NASEERA C K SUBEER 
CHIRAMMAL HOUSE 

(HSBN)

19/160 D, 
CHIRAMMAL HOUSE 

PALLIKKARA, 
NILESHWAR, PO 

NILESHWAR, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  

194 23/01/2026 SHALUMARIYA 
THOMAS 

THOMAS JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

VELIYATH, 
MALANKADAVU, 

PALAVAYAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 670511, 

VELLARIKKUNDU

  

195 23/01/2026 THEKKE VEEDU 
SWARAG 

T V GIREESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

480, THEKKUMBAD, 
SOUTH RIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

196 23/01/2026 RESHMA RAGHAVAN RAGHAVAN 
AMBADI (FTHR)

505, PULIYIL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
CHITTARIKKAL

  

197 23/01/2026 SAGAR V M Prabhakaran T V 
(FTHR)

Vadakkum muriyil, 
Pekkadam, Trikaripur, 

Trikaripur, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

198 23/01/2026 JOHN C S Samuvel (FTHR) Grace, Chembrakanam, 
Thimiri, Thimiri, 
671313, Hosdurg

  

199 23/01/2026 YASEEN ARAFATH A 
V

ABOOTY (FTHR) KOVVAL HOUSE, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

671313, HOUSDURG
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200 23/01/2026 Vincent Philipose (FTHR) 1/188-A, Purayidathil, 
Mandapam, 
Chittarikkal, 

Mandapam, 671326, 
Trikkaripur

  

201 23/01/2026 Nayana Tomy Tomy Mathew (FTHR) Thuruthiyil, 
Plachikkara, 
Bheemanadi, 

Plachikkara, 671534, 
Vellarikkundu

  

202 23/01/2026 ABDUL HAMEED M MUHAMMED HAJI 
(FTHR)

RAHMATH PALACE, 
MENOK, 

THRIKARIPPUR, 
THRIKARIPPUR, 

671310, KASARGODE

  

203 23/01/2026 Mary Vincent (HSBN) 1/188-A, Purayidathil, 
Mandapam, 
Chittarikkal, 

Mandapam, 671326, 
Trikkaripur

  

204 23/01/2026 Tessy Naduvileparambil 
Thomas 

Thomaskutty K J 
(HSBN)

Kaipadakunnel, 
Kooramkundu, 
Bheemanadi, 

Plachikkara, 671534, 
Vellarikkundu

  

205 23/01/2026 REEMA V SATHEESAN V 
(FTHR)

VATTAIN, Thekke 
Maniyat, Maniyat, 
Maniyat, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

206 23/01/2026 INZAMAM UL HAQU 
A C

MUHAMMAD ABDUL 
RAHIMAN (FTHR)

ACHUMADAM 
CHERIYA, 

KAITHAKKAD, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

671313, HOUSDURG
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207 23/01/2026 ASHWIN SUBHASH SUBHA (MTHR) KOLIVALAPPIL, 
NARKILAKKAD, 

WEST ELERI, 
KOTTAMALA, 

671314, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

208 23/01/2026 NAYANA V RAJAN K (FTHR) KANNANKAI HOUSE, 
KANNANKAI, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

209 23/01/2026 DEVIKA M SAJEEVAN K V 
(FTHR)

2/354 B, PEKKADAM, 
NORTH 

THRIKKARIPUR, 
THRIKKARIPUR, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

210 23/01/2026 BHARATH V SATHEESAN V 
(FTHR)

VATTAIN, Thekke 
Maniyat, Maniyat, 
Maniyat, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

211 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHIFA K ABOOBACKER N P 
(FTHR)

13/650 KUKODE, 
MUNDA, THIMIRI, 

VALIYAPOYIL, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

212 23/01/2026 ASHWIN RAJ K RAJAN Madakal  
(FTHR)

95, Pilicode, Pilicode, 
Pilicode, 671310, Hosdur

  

213 23/01/2026 FARVA TK ABDUL FATHAH MT 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
THAQWA NAGAR, 

THIMIRI, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

671313, HOUSDURG

  

214 23/01/2026 ADITHYAN P V KRISHNAN P V 
(FTHR)

KANNANKAI, 
KANNANKAI, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG
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215 23/01/2026 SAVIO SUNNY Sunny Joseph (FTHR) Karimanthadathil, 
Maranadam, West Eleri, 

Kottamala, 671314, 
vellarikundu

  

216 23/01/2026 SREENANDA RAJAN RAJAN K (FTHR) 1/326 B, 
MANIYANODI, 

NORTH 
THRIKKARIPUR, 
THRIKKARIPUR, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

217 23/01/2026 Adithyan K Dhanya K (FTHR) 43, Pilicode, Pilicode, 
Pilicode, 671310, Hosdur

  

218 23/01/2026 RAHUL PARAMESH N M PARAMESH 
(FTHR)

PANCHAJANYAM, 
ELAMBACHI, SOUTH 

THRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

219 23/01/2026 Adith K podora Kunhambu Nair 
(FTHR)

3/263 A, kayyur, 
Kayyur, Kayyur, 

671313, Trikaripur

  

220 23/01/2026 NANDANA B 
SANTHOSH 

SABITHA A V (MTHR) Alayil Veettil, South 
Maniyat, Maniyat, 
Maniyat, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

221 23/01/2026 THEERTHA K PRADEEPAN K 
(FTHR)

13/620 SREERAGAM, 
NIDUMBA, THIMIRI, 
VALIYAPOYIL P O, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

222 23/01/2026 KARTHIK P R PRADEEP K V (FTHR) 764, CHOVVERI, North 
Thrikkaripur, 

TRIKARPUR, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

223 23/01/2026 MUHAMED AFSAL M 
P

RAIHANATH M P  
(MTHR)

M P HOUSE, 
POROPPAD, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG
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224 23/01/2026 KHALEEL VALIYA 
PEEDIKAYIL 
KANNANKAI

ABDULLA HAJI T K C 
(FTHR)

ROULATH MAHAL, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 
671314, TRIKARIPUR

  

225 23/01/2026 vikesh C JANARDHANAN V M 
(FTHR)

RAMALAYAM 
HOUSE, PEKKADAM, 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

226 23/01/2026 Harshavardhan K V Latha K V (MTHR) 142, Eachikkovval, 
Pilicode, Pilicode, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

227 23/01/2026 ABHAY KRISHNA A BALAKRISHNAN V 
(FTHR)

VEMBIRINCHAN 
HOUSE, 

MACHIKKAD, 
UDINUR, 

EDACHAKKAI, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

228 23/01/2026 SAFIYATH 
ACHUMADATH

MUHAMMED C 
(HSBN)

BANUSHA MANZIL, 
PAYYANKI, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

671313, HOUSDURG

  

229 23/01/2026 KUNHABDULLA M T 
P

FATHIMA M T P 
(MTHR)

M T P HOUSE, 
POROPPAD, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

230 23/01/2026 SREENANDHA BABU 
K 

BABU K (FTHR) Kanathil House, 
Maniyat, Maniyat, 
Maniyat, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

231 23/01/2026 Padmini P V Padmini P V (MTHR) Purathe Valappil, 
Thottukara, Udinoor, 
Edachakkai, 671310, 

Trikkarippur
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232 23/01/2026 AKSHAY P BABU P (FTHR) PALERI HOUSE, 
THURAVIL, 
CHEEMENI, 

CHEEMENI P O, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

233 23/01/2026 BANUSHA A C A C SAFIYATH 
(MTHR)

BANUSHA MANZIL, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

THIMIRI, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

671313, HOUSDURG

  

234 23/01/2026 ANJITHA P P PAVITHRAN K V 
(FTHR)

POOCHOL HOUSE, 
TRIKARIPUR, NORTH 

TRIKKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

235 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR M

YAHKHOOB T (FTHR) Thalayillath House, 
Pothamkandam, 

Cheemeni, Pettikundu, 
671313, Hosdurg

  

236 23/01/2026 NABEESATH A C MUHAMMED MAZNI 
(HSBN)

BANUSHA MANZIL, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

671313, HOUSDURG

  

237 23/01/2026 SALAM THIDIL ABDUL KHADER C H 
(FTHR)

THIDIL HOUSE, 
METTAMMAL, 

SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
METTAMMAL, 

671311, HOSDURG

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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